LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

2EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS ROUEN

Epreuves
-44 L 4
(+20pts) BENAMAR Fatima Zohra (76, NOR) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY
4 LOUIMET Erys (76, NOR) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY
-48 -
7 (+10pts) BON MARDION Aliette (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
7 GLACET Clara (76, NOR) JUDO EN SEINE
NC NOUDOGESSI Noemie (76, NOR) MSA JUDO
-52 .
+47pts) DAERON Emma (76, NOR) MSA JUDO
5 (+17ps) FRARY Gersende (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
NC BEGACHE Maissa (76, NOR) HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

NC (+20pts) GABRIEL Romane (76, NOR) JUDO PETIT CAUX



NC

C!J (+50 pts)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

LOUIMET Jade (76, NOR)

-57

RAKOTONANDRASANA Aina (76, NOR)

BEN SETHOUM Manel (76, NOR )
BOCQUET Margot (76, NOR)
DEPOILLY Louna (76, NOR)
DOUAT Azilys (76, NOR )
DUCRET Jeanne (76, NOR)
FABIL Louane (76, NOR)
GARCIA Celie (76, NOR)
GEORGELIN Jade (76, NOR)
MAMBRUN Cassidy (76, NOR)
MARCOU Enora (76, NOR)
MAVINGA Tesia (76, NOR)

TREDICI Lalie (76, NOR)

DUDOUET Jade (76, NOR)
ROUILLARD Norah (76, NOR)
CONTRUCCI Aimie (76, NOR)
ACHI Manel (76, NOR)
AGNES Emmia (76, NOR)
BULAND Ana Lucia (76, NOR)

CORCESSIN Chloe (76, NOR)

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

GOURNAY JUDO

FORGES DOJO 76

JUDO CLUB FECAMPOIS

JUDO CLUB EU

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

JUDOTAISO TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE

ASS.SPORT.CULT. DE MONTMAIN

FORGES DOJO 76

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

MSA JUDO

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO PETIT CAUX

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

EMSL ND DE GRAVENCHON



NC @10pts) CORREA Analia (76, NOR)

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUPUY Romane (76, NOR)
LAUNAY Morgane (76, NOR)
MABILLE Margaux (76, NOR)
NAUCHE Alana (76, NOR )

VIRELIZIER Maewenn (76, NOR)

-70
DELORIERE Loane (76, NOR )
LECERF Blandine (76, NOR)
NICOLLE Audrey (76, NOR)

SENARD Lola (76, NOR)

+70

DIALLO Aisse (76, NOR)
ZBAIR Ranya (76, NOR)
AUBRY Lilou (76, NOR)

BASSE Anne Marie (76, NOR)

-46

RAMAHERIMANANA Andy (76, NOR)

DUMBA MASENGO Handi (76, NOR)

GERMOND Raphael (76, NOR )
BACQUET Clement (76, NOR)
BEKHEDDA Ayman (76, NOR )

CELAMI Erion (76, NOR)

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

J.C.MONTVILLE

ASPTT ROUEN

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

FORGES DOJO 76

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO CLUB EU

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

ASPTT ROUEN

ESM GONFREVILLE

RC CAUDEBECAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

JUDO PETIT CAUX

MSA JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

FORGES DOJO 76



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

DIAKHITE Aboubacar (76, NOR)

VARIN JOLLY Gabin (76, NOR)

CORIS Leopold (76, NOR)

KYRYLIW Ethan (76, NOR)
CHIKH Boucif (76, NOR)

LE BOTMEL Raphael (76, NOR)
DORJ Tulga (76, NOR)

ANNE Hugo (76, NOR)
COZZOLINO Luciano (76, NOR)
DUHAMEL Etienne (76, NOR)
GBAGUIDI Simon (76, NOR)
PIMENTA Noah (76, NOR)

THUILLIER Elian (76, NOR)

IOSIF Alex (76, NOR)

MOULAI Mustapha (76, NOR)
AMARZOUK Sofiane (76, NOR)

HELIOT Karl (76, NOR)
GROGNET Jean (76, NOR)
ALVES Theo (76, NOR)

SEVESTRE Jordan (76, NOR)

BELAL Ali (76, NOR)

CHAMBELANT Noe (76, NOR)

-50

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

FORGES DOJO 76

RC CAUDEBECAIS

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

JUDO PETIT CAUX

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

JC OFFRANVILLE

FORGES DOJO 76

DOJO MARITIME

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C.DUCLAIR

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

GOURNAY JUDO

MSA JUDO

FORGES DOJO 76



NC CHIKH Saad (76, NOR) RC CAUDEBECAIS

NC COGNET Pacome (76, NOR) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
NC DEPIERRE Jules (76, NOR) J.C.MONTVILLE

NC FLEURY Mathis (76, NOR) ESM GONFREVILLE

NC (+20ptsy FREFIELD-BEILBORN Selian (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

NC 10ptsy GAROT Louis (76, NOR) M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

NC 10pts) JUBAULT Charles Antoine (76, NOR) JC OFFRANVILLE

NC MISCHLER Samuel (76, NOR) J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

NC RICHARD QUINQUIS Christian (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
NC THENARD DUVIVIER Gabriel (76, NOR) AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO
NC YAHIAOUI Junayd (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

b 4
b 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+24 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

FEMENIAS Gaspard (76, NOR)
GROGNET Maxime (76, NOR)

PESTEL Louis (76, NOR)
ADRIF Hatim (76, NOR)
BONNIN Aaron (76, NOR)
BOUCHER Nathan (76, NOR)
BOUSSAADA Rayan (76, NOR)
COCHEZ Tom (76, NOR)
DACOSTA Isaiah (76, NOR)
DEFLINNE Elias (76, NOR)
DELALANDRE Lys (76, NOR)

DELANNOY Arthur (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.DUCLAIR

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC LILLEBONNAIS USL

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

J.C.DUCLAIR



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

FOULON Tom (76, NOR)

GBAGUIDI Adrien (76, NOR)

GINAID DE OLIVEIRA Francisco (76, NOR)

GRANGE Maxime (76, NOR)
GRIMAULT Lylian (76, NOR)
HAIDARA Aboubacar (76, NOR)
HELOUIN Luca (76, NOR)
LEFEBVRE Thibault (76, NOR)
RODRIGUEZ Loukas (76, NOR )
SHAIMI Rayyen (76, NOR)
SPILLEBOUT Paul (76, NOR)
THAREL Louis (76, NOR )

TSAGAANBANDI Togserdene (76, NOR)

-66
MOBARKI Idriss (76, NOR)
DE CEUNYNCK Manahe (76, NOR )
GOUDJIL Hugo (76, NOR)
BIGEY Nolan (76, NOR)
CHAKROUN Isma Il (76, NOR)
CHENEVIERE Robin (76, NOR)
COGNET Nino (76, NOR)
CRETTE Manoa (76, NOR)

DU COLOMBIER Maxime (76, NOR)

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC OFFRANVILLE

FORGES DOJO 76

FOYER BERNANOS

ASS.SPORT.CULT. DE MONTMAIN

C.0.R.E.JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

MSA JUDO

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C. CANYCAIS

RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

FOYER BERNANOS

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

FORGES DOJO 76

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

ALC JUDO MARTIN EGLISE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

7

7

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUPUY Mano (76, NOR)
GENEROSO Eliott (76, NOR)
GRANCHER Paul (76, NOR)
HERVEIC Liam (76, NOR)
JOATHON Noe (76, NOR)
JULIEN Tom (76, NOR)
KELOUL Issa (76, NOR)

LE BOUARD Augustin (76, NOR)
LECLERC Theotim (76, NOR)
MASSE Paul (76, NOR)
NEUBAUER Amelien (76, NOR)
OUVETTE Thibaut (76, NOR)
RECHER Mathis (76, NOR)
TALLEUX Nilo (76, NOR)
THEROND Arthur (76, NOR)
TOUZEL Matteo (76, NOR)
VEGAS Robin (76, NOR)

VIEREN Ellyot (76, NOR)

BERLINE Simon (76, NOR)
TAKAZNOUNT Mathis (76, NOR)
BELARBI Youcef (76, NOR)

DANIEL Mathieu (76, NOR)

JUDO CLUB EU

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB FECAMPOIS

JUDO CLUB FECAMPOIS

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

JUDO PETIT CAUX

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

C.L.C. VEAUVILLE LES BAONS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.MONTVILLE

JC OFFRANVILLE

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

GOURNAY JUDO

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

GALLIA CLUB OMNISPORTS BIHOREL

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

J.C.MONTVILLE

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

FREMION Raphael (76, NOR)
KHETTAB Isaac (76, NOR)
LEMONNIER Thibault (76, NOR)
RANDILIAN Alain (76, NOR)
SEVESTRE Paul (76, NOR)
SUARD Maxime (76, NOR)

TABIGA Nassim (76, NOR)

LUCAS Jean (76, NOR)

DORJJANTSAN Magnai (76, NOR)
BOULINGUE Paul (76, NOR)
MIRKHOMIDINOV Alex (76, NOR)
MARGEBADZE Data (76, NOR)
HERMENT Esteban (76, NOR)

LAFFONT Joseph (76, NOR)

KONE Namon (76, NOR)
BEN HAMMOU Merwan (76, NOR)

LEPRINCE Timeo (76, NOR)
ALAKHEIR Ali (76, NOR)

BEN SETHOUM Nassim (76, NOR )
DEMONCHY Bastien (76, NOR)

EMO GUEUDRY Damein (76, NOR)

YAGOUBI DESCHAMPS Mateo (76, NOR)

J.C. CANYCAIS

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

FORGES DOJO 76

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

JUDO EN SEINE

J.C.MONTVILLE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C. DE DIEPPE

MSA JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C. DE DIEPPE

GALLIA CLUB OMNISPORTS BIHOREL

JUDOTAISO TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE



+90

HARLEIN Antoine (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

NDIAYE -POILLY Victor (76, NOR) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO



